LED Corn Bulb Specifications
CLCCT Series Project
Date Type
Rev V2 Date: 04/04/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

120 [120 W]
S [stepped] B [Lumileds] C [clear] EX39 [EX39 base]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CLCCT-SW3B100-SBC-EX39
Available Models1
 □ CLCCT-SW3B27-SBC-EX39
□ CLCCT-SW3B36-SBC-EX39
□ CLCCT-SW3B45-SBC-EX39
□ CLCCT-SW3B54-SBC-EX39
Certifications and Compliances
These are UL Listed under file E477606 in compliance with UL 1993 (OOLV)
and UL Classified under file E348221 in compliance with UL 1598C (IFAR).
These are also DLC 5.1 Standard listed.
Warranty
5-year warranty
Ballast Compatibility
Ballast bypass is required for these bulbs.
Application
These easily replace inefficient metal-halide bulbs found in fixtures com-
monly used for high bay lights, bollards, wall packs, parking lot lights, and
other commercial and industrial applications.
□ CLCCT-SW3B63-SBC-EX39
□ CLCCT-SW3B80-SBC-EX39
□ CLCCT-SW3B100-SBC-EX39
□ CLCCT-SW3B120-SBC-EX39
1Contact customer service for more information on availability.
2Value is for bare bulb and will vary depending on fixture.
5-Year
Warranty
Selectable
CCT
Stepped
Dimming100–277 VAC
Voltage
IP64
Beam Angle
280°
CLCCT-SW3B120-SBC-EX39
2
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model CLCCT- SW3B27-SBC-EX39 SW3B36-SBC-EX39 SW3B45-SBC-EX39 SW3B54-SBC-EX39
Intensity3 (full wattage,
varies by CCT)
2,970/3,375/3,375 lm 4,320/4,680/4,680 lm 5,625/6,300/6,300 lm 6,480/7,290/7,290 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 27 W 36 W 45 W 54 W
Current Draw
(full wattage)
225 mA @ 120 VAC
97 mA @ 277 VAC
300 mA @ 120 VAC
130 mA @ 277 VAC
375 mA @ 120 VAC
162 mA @ 277 VAC
450 mA @ 120 VAC
195 mA @ 277 VAC
Efficacy3 up to 125 lm/W up to 130 lm/W up to 140 lm/W up to 135 lm/W
Color Temperature selectable (3000K / 4000K / 5000K)
Beam Angle 280°2
CRI 80+
Dimming stepped (via switch on bulb)
IP Rating IP64
Ambient Operating
Temperature